
 

 

 

2018-19 IBCA COACHES’ POLL PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR—STEVE WITTY (wwitty@indy.rr.com) 

COACHES’ POLL COORDINATOR—DAVID WOOD (wlcoachwood@yahoo.com)  

 

DISTRICT 1 

 

Coach    School   Email Address    Sectionals 

 

Mike Hackett  Munster  mdhackett@munster.us   1-4 

Matt Kostoff  Ft. Wayne Dwenger kostoff123@frontier.com   5-8 

Mark James  Perry Meridian Mjames@perryschools.org   9-12 

Jim Shannon  New Albany  jshannon@nafcs.k12.in.us   13-16 

Ryan Bales  Plymouth  rbales@plymouth.k12.in.us   District 1 at large 

Mark Galloway Culver Academy mark.galloway@culver.org   17-20 

Aaron Wolfe  Northwood  awolfe@wanee.org    21-24 

Chris Hawkins Crispus Attucks hawkinsc@myips.org   25-28 

Gene Miiller  Washington  gmiiller@wcs.k12.in.us   29-32 

Chris Benedict Bluffton  cbenedict@bhmsd.org           33-36 

Kevin Renbarger Oak Hill  kevinre@ohusc.k12.in.us   37-40 

Aaron Spaulding Eastern Hancock aspaulding@easternhancock.org  41-44 

Adam Dennis  Switzerland County adennis@switzsc.org    45-48 

Brian McCauley Noblesville  brian_mccauley@nobl.k12.in.us   District 2 at large 

Scott Bowersock Washington Twp. scott.bowersock@eastporter.k12.in.us  49-52 

Brian Klein  Blue River Valley brian.klein@brv.k12.in.us   53-56 

Gary Moorman Oldenburg Academy gmoorman@oldenburgacademy.org 57-60 

Kent Chezem  Loogootee  Kchezem@loogootee.k12.in.us   61-64 

JR Holmes  Bloomington South jholmes@mccsc.edu    District 3 at large 

David Wood  West Lafayette wlcoachwood@yahoo.com   Poll Coordinator 
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